Order Code Product name /Descriptions Remarks
T2B1BCC500 EWPC 800/C PTC  DP 24V WOUT/P
T2B1BCC700 EWPC 800/C PTC DP  220V WOUT/P
T2B1BCH500 EWPC 800/H PTC DP 24V  WOUT/P
T2B1BCH600 EWPC 800/H PTC DP  110V WOUT/P
T2B1BCH700 EWPC 800/H PTC DP  220V WOUT/P
T2B1BPC700 EWPC 800/C PT100 DP  220V
T2B1BPH700 EWPC 800/H PT100 DP  220V
T2B1BWC700 EWPC 800/C PTC DP  220V W/P
T2B1BWH700 EWPC 800/H PTC DP  220V
T2B1CCC500 EWPC 800/C PTC 24V  WOUT/PROBE
T2B1CCC600 EWPC 800/C PTC 110V  WOUT/PROBE
T2B1CCC700 EWPC 800/C PTC 220V  WOUT/PROBE
T2B1CCH500 EWPC 800/H PTC 24V  WOUT/PROBE
T2B1CCH600 EWPC 800/H PTC 110V  WOUT/PROBE
T2B1CCH700 EWPC800/H PTC 220V  WOUT/
T2B1CJH300 EWPC800/HTCJ    12V
T2B1CJH700 EWPC800/HTCJ   220V
T2B1CKH500 EWPC800/HTCK   24V
T2B1CKH700 EWPC800/HTCK   220V
T2B1CPC500 EWPC 800/C PT100 24V
T2B1CPC600 EWPC 800/C PT100 110V
T2B1CPC700 EWPC 800/C PT100 220V
T2B1CPH300 EWPC800/HPT100  12V
T2B1CPH500 EWPC 800/H PT100 24V
T2B1CPH600 EWPC 800/H PT100 110V
T2B1CPH700 EWPC 800/H PT100 220V
T2B1CWC500 EWPC 800/C PTC 24V  W/PROBE
T2B1CWC700 EWPC 800/C PTC 220  W/PROBE
T2B1CWH500 EWPC 800/H PTC 24V
T2B1CWH600 EWPC 800/H PTC 110V
T2B1NCC700 EWPC 800/C PTC DF  220V WOUT/P
T2B1NCH700 EWPC 800/H PTC 220V  WOUT/PROBE
Ordering information table of
Electronic temperature controller EWPC 800 Series